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DRAFTING AND SURVEYING SUPPLIES
OZALID AND BLUE PRINTING

EUGENE DIETZGEN CO.
See Pages 69-120 PHONE KEARNY 2680

Diplock Ronald M (Edith) acct Barrow Wade
Guthrie & Co hl650 Jones

Dippel Alice E rlll2 Pine
" Carl (Leanore) hl007 Golden Gate av
" Clara hlll2 Pine
" Edith sten Alliance Engineers rl528 Sutter
" Henry lab r2580 3d
" Henry jr estimator Roberts Mfg Co rl25

Murray
" John plmbr rl25 Murray
" Juanita A corsetier The Emporium rl528

Sutter
Dippo Albt C bkpr Aicher Mach Wks res Oak-

land
Dipold Jos r758 Harrison
Diquattro Carmelo elk AT&SF Ry 1865 Powell
" Emanuel elk Bank of Italy rl865 Powell
" Geo (Mary) billiards 1869 Powell hl861 same
" Giuseppe (Rose) soft drinks 1869 Powell

1865 same
" John cigars 1529 Stockton rl865 Powell
" Mamuel rl865 Powell
" Michl bkpr rl865 Powell
Direct Color Photo Co Oscar von Stetten pres

Fidelis Harver v-pres-mgr C A Dregge sec-
treas 1045 Eansome

DIRECTORY CROCKER-LANGLEY (City and
Business), R L Polk & Co Publishers, Atlas
Bide, 604 Mission, Room 708, Phone Garfield
5431

DIRECTORY OFFICE, R L Polk & Co Publish-
ers, Crocker-Langley San Francisco Direc-
tory, 703 Atlas Bide, 604 Mission at M,
Phone Garfield 5431

Direnzo Benj (Josephine) lab h679 San Jose av
" Dominick r679 San Jose av
" Louise elk Upjohn Co r679 San Jose av
DiRicco Eva elk Am Hawaiian SS Co rl383 York
Diricco Frank elk A Levy & J Zentner Co r2438

Polk
" Julius (Ysabel) lab h2628 24th
Diridoni Robt (Amelia) lab h360 Somerset
Dirking Fred E (Esther) with Link-Be\t Meese

& Gottfried Co h943 Shotwell
Dirks see Diercks and Dierks
" John A lab hl76 Hermann
Dirksen Harry J bkpr Anglo-Calif Trust Co rl553

Ellis
Dirlam Otto A mtrmn r455 Castro
Dirwanger Jos N jan h963 Jackson
Disabled American Veterans of the World War

Chapter No 3 A L McCormick Adjutant 181
Eddy

DiSanti Orlando (Georgia) hi 158 Egbert av
" Angelina mach opr rl335 Columbus av
" Antone elk Bank of Italy rl335a Columbus av
" Anthony lab r586 Valley
" F R elk S F News Co r740 Union
Disbrow Albt (Annie) electn h32 Arlington
" Fern h626 Pine
Discher Emil A hl85 Parker av
Disco Pasquale (Annie) poultry 1175 Market

h510 Greenwich
Diseleto E J hl865 Sacramento
DTsep Albt pntr rl54 10th
" Louis marbleplshr r36 Columbus av
Diser Geo F int dec r2662 Bush
Disemia Michl A (Julia; Disernia's Pharmacy)

hl530 Dolores
DISERNIA'S PHARMACY (M A Disernia),

Pharmacists, Prescriptions, Drugs and Chem-
icals, 3149 Mission, Phone Valencia 4044

Disharoon Ellwood L slsmn Frigidaire Corp r761
Capp

Disher A plstr rl40 Mason
" John G (Annie) ironwkr h556a Sanchez
" Thos C (Eliz) hl9 Ramona
" Thos C elk F F G Harper Co res Oakland
" Thos C (Eliz) estimator Fair Manufacturing Co

Co h258 Connecticut
" Wm C blrmkr rl9 Ramona
Dishew J W blksmth rl02 Roosevelt way
Dishington Verdie Mrs hairdrsr r555 Bush
Dishon Harold (Betty) br mgr Phila Stge Bat-

tery Co h315 11th av
Disi Achille hl838 Taylor
Diskin Patk J slsmn rl61 Ellis
Disky Arth stdt rl497 O'Farrell
Disler Fredk J (Olga) lab h952 Treat av
Dislippe Clifford L (Mabel A) hl373 Fulton
Disman A B Mrs r524 Sutter
Dismukes Thos E hl376 Eddy
Disney Eleanor C Mrs sten S F Assn of Credit

Men r84 Hazelwood av
" John H (Leona) shoemkr h456 Diamond
" P dairyhd r640 Alvarado

Dispain Annie clofnshr r582 Natoma
" Hiram W lab Bd Pub Wks r582 Natoma
Dispaux John T asst cashr Donohue, Kelly

Banking Co res Oakland
Disperati Urbano (Josephine) elk h440 Laurel
Diss Walter J (Doris G) plmbr h707 5th av
Disse Wm (Theresa) dept mgr O'Neill Motor Co

r2655 Howard
Dissette Marion Mrs r615 Lake View av
" Michl R aud h615 Lake View av
Dissmeyer Anton F h2790 Diamond
" Dietrich F (Alice) ironwkr h203 Surrey
" Henry J h21 Lippard av
" Walter F (Jessie) slsmn hl77 Edinburgh
Disston Arth D (Martha E) gen contr Hearst

bldg R1131 h266 Urbano dr
DISSTON HENRY & SONS INC, A F Kennedy

Manager, Saws, Knives, Files, Saw Tools.
Abrasive Grinding Wheels, 144 2d, Phone
Douglas 6228

Distahaff Gottlieb cook r246 San Carlos av
Distasio V lab rl331 Stockton
Distefano Edw barber 1326 Grant av
" Frank cigars 728 Broadway r373 Chestnut
" Peter cigras 1326 Grant av r772 Union
" Rose (wid Chas) h306 Arlington
" Steph (Annie) lab h784 Green
DISTRIBUTORS WAREHOUSE CO, A Fox Mgr,

53 Clay, Phones Garfield 135 and 539
DISTRICT ATTORNEY, CITY OF SAN FRAN-

CISCO, MATTHEW BRADY, 333 KEARNY,
PHONE DAVENPORT 170

DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL, State of Cali-
fornia, First Appelate District, J B Martin
Clerk, 4th Floor State Bldg

Disuelo Dominic shoerepr r523 Green
Ditano Adeline r2924 Fillmore
" Albt porter r664 Green
DiTano Pasquale (Ida) woodwkr r2924 Fillmore
Ditmars Edw watchmn h24 Eugenia av
Dito Angela elk r355 12th av
" Benj (Sophie) shoe shiner h2 Genoa pi
" Bernice r878 Union
" Edna elk Norwich Union Fire Ins Soc rl651

Grant av
" F hl423 Francisco
" Florence M rll53 Bay
" Frank (Theresa) hl259 Jackson
" Frank bkpr Bank of Italy rl966 Larkin
" Frank slsmn J B Crowley r2 Genoa
" Frank D (Rena) elev opr rl651 Grant av
" Frank J (Mary) with Jones & Pettigrew h878

Union
" Irnia L with London Assurance Corp r878

Broadway
" John barber rl333 Grant av
" John A elk Newtons Smoke Shop r355 12th av
" John J (Josephine; J J Dito Realty Co) hl964

Larkin
" John J Realty Co (J J Dito) real est 7 Co-

lumbus av
" Jos (Amelia; Garibaldi Fruit Market) h29

Auburn
" Jos shoerspr 2082 Hayes rl853 Hyde
" Jos teller Bank of Italy rl247 Bay
" Jos F purch agt H Rhine & Co r355 12th av
" Josephine office mgr J J Dito Realty Co r878

Broadway
" Josephine sten V J Evans & Co rl966 Larkin
" Louis elk Garibaldi Fruit Market r2022 Mc-

Allister
" Louis S (Rosa) slsmn A T Davinroy & Co

h355 12th av
" Marian sten Garratt-Callahan Co res Oakland
" Nick J (Lucy; Parisian Clnrs h283 Mallorca

way
" Pasquale (Rosalie; Garibaldi Fruit Market)

h2022 McAllister
" Pedro M slsmn r2022 McAllister
" Peter (Florence) h878 Broadway
" Peter (Agnes) hl966 Larkin
" Peter V (Rosa A) chauf h90 Bernard
" Philip (Rose) barber hll26 Broadway
" Salvatore elk Bank of Italy rll53 Bay
" Vincent (Grace) hll53 Bay
" Wm jwlr r2 Genoa pi
Ditori Mary with Ames, Harris, Neville Co rl2

Exeter
Ditoro Frank rl2 Exeter
DiTrapani Cath r83 Cotter
" Kath fctywkr r73 Cotter
" Dena r83 Cotter
" Matteo electn r73 Cotter
" Michl (Cath) h83 Cotter
" Michl jr electn r83 Cotter

TELEPHONE DOUGLAS 7841 CABLE ADDRESS "KRAUSSECCO*

E. J. KRAUSE CO.
BROKERS AND DEALERS IN

STOCKS, BONDS AND FOREIGN SECURITIES
CROCKER BUILDING SAN FRANCISCO


